
 

 

 
 

Earth Day Activities 

 Tour the garden 
 Crafts using recyclables  
 Check out the new additions 
 Visit the animals 

 Create a take home garden 
 

Clearwater Farm Board of Directors 
 
President: Shari Collas scollas@clearwaterfarm.org 
Grounds: Jeff Sharp jsharp@clearwaterfarm.org 
Education: Katie Wellnitz kwellnitz@clearwaterfarm.org 
Garden: Jean Irons jirons@clearwaterfarm.org  
Sponsorship: Marjorie Bazluki mbazluki@clearwaterfarm.org 
Secretary: Julie McMakin jmcmakin@clearwaterfarm.org 
Treasurer: Theresa Sharp tsharp@clearwaterfarm.org 
Media: Julie Deyo jdeyo@clearwaterfarm.org 
Graphics: Michelle Grim mgrim@clearwaterfarm.org 
Membership: Marcia Marshall mmarshall@clearwaterfarm.org 
Member at Large: Frank Collas fcollas@clearwaterfarm.org 
Member at Large: Amber Joswick ajoswick@clearwaterfarm.org 
 
 

 

Upcoming Events 
 

 Garden Kickoff April 30th 10am 

 Rotary Wine Tasting May 14th   
 Yoga Wednesdays 5:30-6:30 

 Garden Family Event May 21st  

 Volunteer Potluck May 28th  
 Create a take home garden 

 

Clearwater Farm 

760 Green Coulee Road 
Onalaska, WI 54650 

Email: info@clearwaterfarm.org 
 

Check out our new website! 

www.clearwaterfarm.org 
 

 

 

FREE 
Earth Day Family Event 

 

Saturday, April 23rd  

10 am – noon 

Join us!  
Education, Recreation, Demonstration 

 

 
Barn painted on March 10, 2016 
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